Singel Rekrutt u/8 Ar

(19)
(500)
(14)
(17)
(16)
(12)
(15)
(1)
(10)
(18)

Nora Linnea Holven

Gabrielle Dira Kairyte

Viktoria Angell-Jacobsen

Eva Maria Hansen

Vilde Helene Jensen Gunnesdal
Thea Kristin Lokken

Tiril Aarum

Isabell Borgen

Ann Helen Lokken

Mia Sofie Rosseland

Singel Rekrutt 8-10 Ar

(33)
(32)
(35)

(1)

(36)
(37)
(30)
(34)

Hedda Alexandra Sund
Marthe Bjernstad Hanssen
Sif Petursdottir

Anniken Tonder-Hansen

Astrid Marie Dalbak Hoel
Martine Hogli

Ronja Engtre

Lina Vogel

Singel Rekrutt 10-12 Ar

AN LN AW -

(47) Iselin Bjernstad Hanssen
(41) Karoline Gransborg Hovi
(501) Enrika Petrovaite

(44) Caroline Smerdal

(45) Amalie Lindal

(43) Lotte Marie Hansen

Pointe

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Enjoy Danseklubb
Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Focus

Just Dance

Focus

Just Dance
Pointe
Just Dance

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Focus
Ragnes Dans
Just Dance

Amaze

Pointe
Amaze
Amaze
Amaze
Focus

Amaze



Singel Litt ovet u/8 Ar

(62)
(61)
(63)
(20)
(60)

Gina Casandra Elguren
Frida Myrvang Nilsen
Andrea Braten

Sophie R. Andreassen

Melanie Leana Wettre Felin

Singel Litt ovet 8-10 Ar

(79)
(75)
(76)
(80)
(74)
(71)
(77)
(72)
(73)
(78)
(81)

Eline Grotli

Desir¢ Michelsen

Ingrid Wiik

Rebekka Grenlund

Ella Kramer

Pernille Berard Korsmo
Synne Wiik

Andeea Olaussen

Anna Blakseth

Mathea Meland Kongsland

Miliane Trevland

Singel Litt ovet 10-12 Ar

1
2
3
4

5

91) Emma Frogner

(92) Helene Engtre

(98) Lise Bostad

(96) Andrine Solli-Bendiksen
(93) Hedda Skjolés

(99) Thelma Aakervik

(100) Jessica Grenlund

(95)

Lisa Sjedin

Follo
Dansestudio

Focus

Eldbjergs
freestyle

Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Lillestrom Danseloft
Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Focus

Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Just Dance
Lillestrom Danseloft
Focus

Enjoy Danseklubb

Ragnes Dans

Amaze
Just Dance
Amaze
Amaze

Eldbjergs
freestyle

Ragnes Dans
Focus

Focus



Singel Litt ovet 12-14 Ar

0 9 N K

(502)
(111)

(113)

(114)
(112)
(110)
(115)
(116)

Lisa Uglani

Julie Irene Heili
Mari Ostberg

Eline Andersen
Marlene Hansen
Natalie Sandvik
Andrine Trevland
Matilde Delviken

Singel Litt ovet 0/14 Ar

1 (126)  Nina Louise Elstrom

2 (125)  Christopher Eriksson Williams
3 (121)  Ida Rygh Levseth

4 (124)  Henrik Jolberg

5 (120)  Tuva Skjelstad Dragland
6 (123)  Marianne Marthinsen
Singel Mester u/10 Ar

(131)  Aurora Sagbakken Myrland
(135)  Mille Rugsveen Nyhus

(133)  Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen
(134)  Thea Midttun

(132)  Mina Rugsveen Nyhus

(136)  Maria Jansen

(130)  Hedda Myhr Beas

(503)

Sunniva Wallin Saksather

Amaze
Danseloftet

Eldbjergs
freestyle

Amaze
Ragnes Dans
Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Danseloftet

Amaze

Kindahls dansskola
Amaze

Amaze

Just Dance
Danseloftet

Eldbjergs
freestyle

Just Dance
Focus
Amaze
Just Dance

Eldbjergs
freestyle

Just Dance
Danseloftet



Singel Mester 10-12 Ar

(140)
(144)
(153)
(147)
(152)
(155)
(154)
(146)

o I N W B~ W

Chelsea Colbensen

Kristina Bjervik

Othelie Kvale

Frida Torp

Amalie Egeberg Hvél

Oda Heoyemsvoll Fauske
Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen

Patricija Juskaite

Singel Mester 12-14 Ar

(169)
2 (160)
3 (170)
4 (166)
(173)
(179)

Emma Jorgensen
Nathalie Sand Larsen

Juliane Mundal

Martine Anvik
Victoria Blix
Live Sofie Vollum Dahl

Singel Mester 14-16 Ar

(190)
(196)
(191)
(199)
(193)
(197)
(195)

~N N N B~ W N~

8 (198)

Annicken Nerdrum Gibb
Anine Standnes Hagen
Aurora Hansen

Josefin Albinsson
Meline Solem

Emilie Borgen

Kine Anette Rust Nass

Tiril Kapvik Martinsen

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Danseloftet

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Enjoy Danseklubb
Ragnes Dans

Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio

Dansehuset Norge
AS

Ragnes Dans
Just Dance
Trondheim DK

Enjoy Danseklubb

Amaze

Amaze

Kindahls dansskola
Danseloftet

Focus

Eldbjorgs freestyle

Dansehuset Norge
AS



Singel Mester 0/16 Ar

1 (215)
2 (213)
3 211)
4 (212)
5 (216)
6 (214)
7 (210)

Marte Elise Gudbrandsen

Frida Josefine Pettersson
Victoria Brathen

Tonje Vold

Anniken Ramdal
Sunniva Fedje Hjalland

Lotte Odegaard

Follo
Dansestudio

Danseloftet
Amaze
Trondheim DK
Danseloftet
Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio



